Effective: 19 September 2019   Page 1 of 3
Lavender Composites
108 Westgate St Wacol QLD 4076
Ph : (07) 3255 6924 / Fax : (07) 3255 6923
email : composites@lavender-ce.com
web : www.lavender-ce.com
PANEL STOCK LIST
We can also supply material to your exact specifications, so if you find it is not listed please contact us. For an

HP17N6500x2480 17 Both sides natural 6500 x 2480 X X
HP17N5780x2350 17 Both sides natural 5780 x 2350 X
HP17N4350x2350 17 Both sides natural 4350 x 2350 X
HP15N7700x2350 15 Both sides natural 7700 x 2350 X
HP15N6500x2480 15 Both sides natural 6500 x 2480 X
HP15N5780x2350 15 Both sides natural 5780 x 2350 X
HP12N5780x2350 12 Both sides natural 5780 x 2350 X
Lavender Composites  Panel Stock List
Effective: 19 September 2019   Page 2 of 3
PANTEC XTRALITE
Product Code
Overall
Thickness (mm)
Finish Panel Size (mm) Stock
    QLD VIC
PTXL30W9400X2500 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 9400 x 2500 X X
PTXL30W7600X2500 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 7600 x 2500 X X
PTXL30W6500X2500 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 6500 x 2500 X X
PTXL30W5850X2500 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 5850 x 2500 X
PTXL30W5000X2500 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 5000 x 2500 X
PTXL30W4350X2350 30 Gloss gel coat both sides 4350 x 2350 X
PTXL25W5850X2500 25 Gloss gel coat both sides 5850 x 2500  X
PANTEC
Product Code
Overall
Thickness (mm)
Finish Panel Size (mm) Stock
    QLD VIC
PT20W9000X2500 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 9000 x 2500  X
PT20W7600X2500 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 7600 x 2500 X X
PT20W6500X2500 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 6500 x 2500 X X
PT20W5850X2500 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 5850 x 2500 X X
PT20W4350X2350 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 4350 x 2350 X X
PT20W2350X2350 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 2350 x 2350 X X
PLYTEC
Product Code
Overall
Thickness (mm)
Finish Panel Size (mm) Stock
    QLD VIC
FRP20W2350X1150 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 2350 x 1150 X X
FRP20W2500X1200 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 2500 x 1200 X X
FRP20W2500X1500 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 2500 x 1500  X
FRP20W2800X1200 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 2800 x 1200 X X
FRP20W3200X1200 20 Gloss gel coat both sides 3200 x 1200 X X
Lavender Composites  Panel Stock List
Effective: 19 September 2019   Page 3 of 3
ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS
Product Code Description Finish Length (mm)
ALUM-T/RAIL-O65 Aluminium Top Rail (Open – 65mm) Polished 6500
ALUM-T/RAIL-O93 Aluminium Top Rail (Open – 93mm) Mill 7300
ALUM-T/RAIL-O100 Aluminium Top Rail (Open – 100mm) Polished 6500
ALUM-B/RAIL-195 Aluminium Bottom Rail (195mm) Polished 6500
ALUM-B/RAIL-215 Aluminium Bottom Rail (215mm) Mill 7300
ALUM-ENDCAP Aluminium Corner Cap Casting N/A N/A
ALUM-C30/W Aluminium C-Section (30mm) Painted White 5000
PLASTIC EXTRUSIONS
Product Code Description Length (mm)
HDPE-C30B HDPE ‘C’ Section (Black – 30mm) 3000
HDPE-C30W HDPE ‘C’ Section (White – 30mm) 3000